P.O. Box 806, Corrales, New Mexico 87048
(505) 897-3700

2021 Publishing Schedule

Please note advertising deadlines for print ready ads are the Mondays before each publishing date shown below. Ads
needing design work are due the Thursday before each deadline date with the exception of issues with a heavy work load
for us, marked with an *. For these issues please send your design requests/content two weeks prior to the publishing
date. Pre-printed inserts, or flyers, must be delivered by noon Saturday, a week before the publication date shown
below. Issues of Corrales Comment are mailed to subscribers, and delivered to sales outlets, the day before the publication
date shown at left below.

JAN9 Deadline Mon., Jan. 4; Thurs., Dec.31 if we design your ad.

JAN 23 (MLK Jr. Day Jan.18) Deadline Mon,, Jan. 18; Thurs., Jan. 14 if we design your ad.

FEB 6 (Valentine’s Feb.14) Deadline Mon., Feb. 1; Thurs., Jan. 28 if we design your ad.

FEB 20 Deadline Mon., Feb. 15; Thurs., Feb.11 if we design your ad.

MAR 6 (St.Patrick’s Day Mar. 17) Deadline Mon., Mar. 1; Thurs., Feb. 25 if we design your ad.
MAR 20 (Special Garden Issue) Deadline Mon., Mar. 15; Rl IRV NSy RN R
APR 10 (Easter Apr. 4; Earth Day Apr. 22) Deadline Mon.,Apr. 5; Thurs., Apr. 1 if we design your ad.
APR 24 Deadline Mon., Apr. 19; Thurs., Apr. 15 if we design your ad.

MAY 8 (Mothers’ Day May 9) Deadline Mon., May 3; Thurs., Apr. 29 if we design your ad.

MAY 22 (Memorial Day May 31) Deadline Mon., May 17; Thurs., May 13 if we design your ad.
JUN 5 (Father’s Day June 20) Deadline Mon., May 31; Thurs., May 27 if we design your ad.

JUN 19 (Fourth of July issue) Deadline Mon., June 14; Thurs., June 10 if we design your ad.

JUL 10 Deadline Mon., July 5; Thurs., July 1 if we design your ad.

JUL 24 Deadline Mon., July 19; Thurs., July 15 if we design your ad.

AUG 7 Deadline Mon., Aug. 2; Thurs., July 29 if we design your ad.

AUG 21 (Back-to-School issue) Deadline Mon., Aug. 16; Thurs., Aug. 12 if we design your ad.
SEP 11 (Labor Day Sept. 6) Deadline Mon., Sept. 6; Thurs., Sept. 2 if we design your ad.

SEP 25 Deadline Mon., Sept. 20; Thurs., Sept. 16 if we design your ad.

OCT9 (Indigenous Peoples’ Day Oct. 11) Deadline Mon., Oct. 4; Thurs., Sept 30 if we design your ad.
OCT 23 (Halloween issue) Deadline Mon., Oct. 18; Thurs., Oct. 14 if we design your ad.

NOV 6 (Election Day Nov.2; Veterans’ Day Nov. 11) Deadline Mon., Nov. 1; Thurs., Oct. 28 if we design your ad
NOV 20 (Thanksgiving Nov. 25) Deadline Mon., Nov. 15; g3

Two Weeks Prior if we design your ad.

*
DEC 4 (Christmas issue) Deadline Mon.,Nov. 29; Two Weeks Prior if we design your ad.

DEC 18 (Christmas issue) Deadline Mon., Dec. 13 ; * Two Weeks Prior if we design your ad.




